LINEAR
DC POWER SUPPLY
powertrondcps.com
+91 8097707496 / +91 91525 04032
Features
OUTPUT COARSE AND FINE CONTROL
LINEAR TRANSFORMER BASED DESIGN
LOW RIPPLE AND NOISE
MODE : CV-CC
BETTER LOAD AND LINE REGULATION
HIGH RELIABILITY AND STABILITY
AEROSPACE &
DEFENCE ELECTRONICS
INDUSTRIAL
 AUTOMATION & CONTROL
ELECTRONICS R&D
AND TESTING
COMMUNICATION
& RF EQUIPMENT
MEDICAL &
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT
AUTOMOTIVE R&D
& MICRO CONTROLLER
EMBEDDED SYSTEM
DEVELOPMENT
PIPL-1620LDP 0 to 16V 0 to 20A
PIPL-1640LDP 0 to 16V 0 to 40A
PIPL-3220LDP 0 to 32V 0 to 20A
PIPL-3230LDP 0 to 32V 0 to 30A
PIPL-6410LDP 0 to 64V 1 to 10A
PIPL-6420LDP 0 to 64V 1 to 20A
PIPL-12805LDP 0 to 128V 1 to 5A
PIPL-12810LDP 0 to 128V 1 to 10A
PIPL-16100LDP 0 to 16V 0 to 100A
PIPL-3260LDP 0 to 32V 0 to 60A
PIPL-6430LDP 0 to 64V 0 to 30A
PIPL-8025LDP 0 to 80V 0 to 25A
PIPL-12815LDP 0 to 128V 0 to 15A
MODEL
DC OUTPUT
VOLTAGE CURRENT
PIPL-3205LDP 0 to 32V 0 to 5A
PIPL-3210LDP 1 to 32V 0 to 10A
PIPL-3220LDP 2 to 32V 1 to 20A
PIPL-6405LDP 0 to 64V 0 to 5A
PIPL-6410LDP 0 to 64V 0 to 10A
PIPL-12802LDP 0 to 128V 0 to 2.5A
PIPL-12805LDP 0 to 128V 0 to 5A
PIPL-32100LDP 0 to 32V 0 to 100A
PIPL-6450LDP 0 to 64V 0 to 50A
PIPL-12825LDP 0 to 128V 0 to 25A
PIPL-30010LDP 30 to 300V 0 to 10A
PIPL-60005LDP 60 to 600V 0 to 5A
PIPL-1K03LDP 150 to 1000V 0 to 3A
DC OUTPUT
MODEL
VOLTAGE CURRENT
LDP Series